
Executive Management
Dustin Norris 
Head of Distribution

Kirby Noel
National Sales Manager
214.276.6252
knoel@nexpoint.com

Angela Barbera
National Accounts Managing Director
214.276.6253
abarbera@nexpoint.com

Brian Graime
Director of Annuity & IMO Distribution
214.276.6267
bgraime@nexpoint.com

National Accounts
Micah Jordan 
National Accounts Senior Director
214.276.6228
mjordan@nexpoint.com

Katie Shook
National Accounts Director
214.276.6283
kshook@nexpoint.com

Cheyanne Douglas
Associate, National Accounts 
214.276.6236
cdouglas@nexpoint.com

Sales Desk
214.276.6222 
info@nexpoint.com

Shareholder Services

844.485.9167
NexPoint DST/1031 Exchange Programs
NexPoint Real Estate Strategies Fund
NexPoint Capital BDC
VineBrook Homes Trust, Inc.

866.351.4440
NexPoint Strategic Opportunities Fund

Securities offered through NexPoint 
Securities, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC

w w w . n e x p o i n t . c o m

FIND YOUR REPRESENTATIVE

NexPoint 
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Product Specialists
Kevin Fullmer, CFA 
Director, Product Strategy 
214.276.6243
kfullmer@nexpoint.com

Scott Simon
Director, Product Strategy 
214.276.6241
ssimon@nexpoint.com

Chris Hakemack
Managing Director
214.276.6211
chakemack@nexpoint.com

Brian Sanborn
Real Estate Client Portfolio Manager
214.276.6225
bsanborn@nexpoint.com



Northwest

Mike Hollister, External 214.276.6287 mhollister@nexpoint.com

Dan Hitchcock, Hybrid 214.276.6268 dhitchcock@nexpoint.com

John Hemsley, Internal 214.276.6221 jhemsley@nexpoint.com

Southern California

Sean Parvin, External 214.276.6273 sparvin@nexpoint.com

Grant Lanza, External 214.276.6275 glanza@nexpoint.com

Shawn Slowinski, Internal 214.276.6226 sslowinski@nexpoint.com

Four Corners
Mike Kinney, External 214.276.6272 mkinney@nexpoint.com

Noah Sanders, Internal 214.276.6214 nsanders@nexpoint.com

Great Plains
Luke Castanien, External 214.276.6259 lcastanien@nexpoint.com

Jordan Thomas, Internal 214.276.6219 jthomas@nexpoint.com

Great Lakes
Kevin Deacy, External 214.276.6264 kdeacy@nexpoint.com

Sam Minette, Internal 214.276.6233 sminette@nexpoint.com

Ohio / Appalachia
Mark Pillor, External 214.276.6282 mpillor@nexpoint.com

Jordan Thomas, Internal 214.276.6219 jthomas@nexpoint.com

Upper South
Ian Howle, External 214.276.6249 ihowle@nexpoint.com

Sam Minette, Internal 214.276.6233 sminette@nexpoint.com

South Central
Cameron Urano, External 214.276.6210 curano@nexpoint.com

Sam Friday, Internal 214.276.6213 sfriday@nexpoint.com

Mid-Atlantic 
Mark Dillon, External 214.276.6265 mdillon@nexpoint.com

Sam Friday, Internal 214.276.6213 sfriday@nexpoint.com

New England
Scott Belval, External 214.276.6257 sbelval@nexpoint.com

Jack Lanza, Internal 214.276.6209 jlanza@nexpoint.com

New York & New Jersey
Michael Jones, External 214.276.6274 mjones@nexpoint.com

Jack Lanza, Internal 214.276.6209 jlanza@nexpoint.com

Florida
Steven Brodeur, External 214.276.6258 sbrodeur@nexpoint.com

Bryce Lesher, Internal 214.276.6231 blesher@nexpoint.com

Florida & Georgia
James Rea, External 214.276.6281 jrea@nexpoint.com

Bryce Lesher, Internal 214.276.6231 blesher@nexpoint.com

RIA & Family Offices

Gordon Miller, External 214.276.6271 gmiller@nexpoint.com

Bryce Lesher, Internal 214.276.6231 blesher@nexpoint.com

Tony Rigas, Texas External 214.276.6216 trigas@nexpoint.com

Noah Sanders, Internal 214.276.6214  nsanders@nexpoint.com
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